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Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00663

Job #: 22-4530

Proposal : 2021 CMOM Package 4 - CIPP

Time And Date : August 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Price List
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LP LLC

Line No

1 104
2 104
3 203.1
42054
5 206.1
6 208.1
7 299
8 432
9 506.1
10 506.2
11 SP507.1
12 515.1
13 516.2
14 520.1
15 530
16 530.1
17 530.1
18 530.1
19 530.1
20 530.1
21 5301
22 530.1
23 531
24 801
25 851
26 853
27 855
28 864
29 865
30 864

Quote Category

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Item Descrlptlon

Removing Conc (Sidewalks) (TxDOT Spec)

Removing Conc (Riprap) (TxDOT Spec)

Tack Coat (CoSA Spec)

HMAC Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)

HMAC, Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)

Salv, Haul & Stkpl Rcl Asph Pvmnt (2" Depth) (CoSA Spec)

Flowable Fill

Riprap (Conc) (6") (TxDOT Spec)

Construction Exit (Install) (TxDOT)

Construction Exit (Remove) (TxDOT)

Remove and Replace Fence (CoSA Spec)

Top Soil (4") (CoSA Spec)

St. Augustine Sodding (CoSA Spec)

Hydromulching (CoSA Spec)

Intersection, Driveways, and Turnouts (TxDOT)

Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 1)

Site 2)

Site 3)

Site 4)
)
)
)

Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Site 5
Site 6
Site 7

Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling

Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling

Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Conc Sidewalks (4") (TxDOT Spec)
Tree Protection (COSA Spec)
Adjusting Existing Manholes
Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Manholes (Tee Base) (72" Pipe) (5' Dia.)
Reconstruction of Existing Manholes

Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 1)

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 1)

Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)

W“ Quantity | Total Amount
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$8.00
$42.00
$11.00
$74.00
$150.00
$16.00
$203.00
$147.00
$46.00
$12.00
$47.00
$45.00
$7.00

$2.00
$230.00
$2,500.00
$32,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$45,000.00
$53,000.00
$4,000.00
$84.00
$2,105.00
$5,150.00
$235,000.00
$21,000.00
$158,000.00
$5,000.00
$120,000.00

127
12

40
390
84
300
160
12
770
770
100
10
150
3,580
13

-
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$1,016.00
$504.00
$440.00
$28,860.00
$12,600.00
$4,800.00
$32,480.00
$1,764.00
$35,420.00
$9,240.00
$4,700.00
$450.00
$1,050.00
$7,160.00
$25,990.00
$2,500.00
$32,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$45,000.00
$53,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,176.00
$2,105.00
$15,450.00
$235,000.00
$294,000.00
$158,000.00
$5,000.00
$120,000.00

$146 00
$146.00
$17.00
$172.00
$197.00
$60.00
$931.00
$430.00
$95.00
$43.00
$77.00
$74.00
$12.00
$3.00
$400.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$32,000.00
$17,000.00
$15,000.00

$430.00
$51,000.00
$7,700.00
$370,000.00
$34,000.00
$250,000.00
$56,000.00
$236,000.00

Run Date 08/02/2023

Qu tlty Total Amount “ Quantity | Total Amount

127
12

100
10
150
3,580
113

$18,542.00
$1,752.00
$680.00
$67,080.00
$16,548.00
$18,000.00
$148,960.00
$5,160.00
$73,150.00
$33,110.00
$7,700.00
$740.00
$1,800.00
$10,740.00
$45,200.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$32,000.00
$17,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,020.00
$51,000.00
$23,100.00
$370,000.00
$476,000.00
$250,000.00
$56,000.00
$236,000.00

$56.00
$45.00
$11.00
$74.00
$151.00
$16.00
$204.00
$150.00
$46.00
$12.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$1.50
$195.00
$16,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,500.00
$6,000.00
$52,000.00
$31,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$30,000.00
$5,500.00
$235,000.00
$20,000.00
$160,000.00
$6,000.00
$75,000.00

127
12
40

390
84

300

160
12

770

770

100
10

150

3,580

113

-
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$7,112.00
$540.00
$440.00
$28,860.00
$12,684.00
$4,800.00
$32,640.00
$1,800.00
$35,420.00
$9,240.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$5,370.00
$22,035.00
$16,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,500.00
$6,000.00
$52,000.00
$31,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,400.00
$30,000.00
$16,500.00
$235,000.00
$280,000.00
$160,000.00
$6,000.00
$75,000.00



31865
32 864
33 864
34 865
35 864
36 865
37 864
38 865
39 865
40 866
41 866
42 866
43 901.1
44 901.1
45 901.1
46 901.1
47 910
48 1020
49 1103
50 1103
511103
52 1103
53 1103
54 1103
55 1103
56 1103
57 1103
58 1103
59 1103
60 1109
61/C50(2)
62'SS 6001
63/SC-14
64 100
65101
66 102.1

Quote Catego!

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

Calendar Days To Complete : 365

-_. C0-00663 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION C0-00663 - 3_PM CONSTRUCTION&REHAB C0-00663 - 4_| INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES
Total Amount

Item Descrlptlon

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)
Site 3)
Site 4)
Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 4)

Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (
Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (
(
Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)

Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 6)

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 6)

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 7)

Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" - 15" Dia.)

Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" - 24" Dia.)

Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (27" - Larger Dia.)

Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (8") (Hot Water) (All Depths)

Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (24") (Hot Water) (All Depths)

Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (30") (Hot Water) (All Depths)

Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (72") (Hot Water) (All Depths)

Manhole Rehabilitation

Main Break/Leak Repair (36" Recycle Water)

Point Repairs (8" Dia.) (All Depths)

Point Repairs (24" Dia.) (All Depths)

Point Repairs (30" Dia.) (All Depths)

Point Repairs (72" Dia.) (All Depths)

Extra Length Point Repairs (8" Dia.) (All Depths)

Extra Length Point Repairs (24" Dia.) (All Depths)

Extra Length Point Repairs (30" Dia.) (All Depths)

Extra Length Point Repairs (72" Dia.) (All Depths)

Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (24" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)
Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (30" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)
Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (72" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)
Service Reconnection, All Depths (by Remote Control)

Temporary Chain Link Fence (CoSA Spec)

Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)

RailPros Service Allowance

Mobilization (Sites 1 - 7)

Preparation of Right-of-Way (Sites 1 -7)

Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

$5,000.00
$165,000.00
$165,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$5.00
$15.00
$41.00
$150.00
$300.00
$405.00
$905.00
$580.00
$33,500.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,500.00
$23,000.00
$80.00
$100.00
$200.00
$275.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$11.00
$3,680.00
$50,000.00
$300,000.00
$85,000.00
$25,000.00

Quantlty Total Amount
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320
2,769
4,049
320
2,769
1,067
2,982
41
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43
722
10

A A A

$5,000.00
$165,000.00
$165,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,600.00
$41,535.00
$166,009.00
$48,000.00
$830,700.00
$432,135.00
$2,698,710.00
$23,780.00
$33,500.00
$4,000.00
$28,000.00
$15,000.00
$23,000.00
$800.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,500.00
$735.00
$210.00
$105.00
$4,300.00
$7,942.00
$36,800.00
$50,000.00
$300,000.00
$85,000.00
$25,000.00
$7,565,066.00

$120,000.00
$247,000.00
$247,000.00
$73,000.00
$440,000.00
$62,000.00
$1,780,000.00
$663,000.00
$125,000.00
$12.00
$12.00
$22.00
$84.00
$160.00
$230.00
$1,350.00
$950.00
$86,000.00
$18,500.00
$51,000.00
$68,000.00
$95,000.00
$860.00
$1,300.00
$1,700.00
$2,700.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$570.00
$8.00
$2,400.00
$50,000.00
$439,000.00
$481,000.00
$50,000.00

Total Amount

43
722
10

$120,000.00
$247,000.00
$247,000.00
$73,000.00
$440,000.00
$62,000.00
$1,780,000.00
$663,000.00
$125,000.00
$3,840.00
$33,228.00
$89,078.00
$26,880.00
$443,040.00
$245,410.00
$4,025,700.00
$38,950.00
$86,000.00
$18,500.00
$204,000.00
$136,000.00
$95,000.00
$8,600.00
$104,000.00
$34,000.00
$54,000.00
$5,250.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$24,510.00
$5,776.00
$24,000.00
$50,000.00
$439,000.00
$481,000.00
$50,000.00
$12,486,294.00

$43,000.00
$155,000.00
$375,000.00
$30,000.00
$84,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,145,000.00
$1,000.00
$26,000.00
$10.00
$20.00
$62.00
$70.00
$200.00
$235.00
$1,115.00
$1,100.00
$33,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$88,000.00
$160.00
$130.00
$240.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$50.00
$11.00
$1,600.00
$50,000.00
$762,000.00
$380,500.00
$20,000.00

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

320
2,769
4,049

320
2,769
1,067
2,982

41

1
1
4
2
1

10

80
20
20
7

2

1
43
722
10

1

1
1
1

$43,000.00
$155,000.00
$375,000.00
$30,000.00
$84,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,145,000.00
$1,000.00
$26,000.00
$3,200.00
$55,380.00
$251,038.00
$22,400.00
$553,800.00
$250,745.00
$3,324,930.00
$45,100.00
$33,000.00
$4,000.00
$40,000.00
$24,000.00
$88,000.00
$1,600.00
$10,400.00
$4,800.00
$14,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,150.00
$7,942.00
$16,000.00
$50,000.00
$762,000.00
$380,500.00
$20,000.00
$8,934,826.00



