

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/02/2023

Prepared By: Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00663

Job # : 22-4530

Proposal: 2021 CMOM Package 4 - CIPP
Time And Date: August 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Line No Item No			Item Description	Unit	CO-00663 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00663 - 3_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00663 - 4_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES		
	No Quote Category	SOV Item			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Conc (Sidewalks) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$8.00	127	\$1,016.00	\$146.00	127	\$18,542.00	\$56.00	127	\$7,112.00
2 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Conc (Riprap) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$42.00	12	\$504.00	\$146.00	12	\$1,752.00	\$45.00	12	\$540.00
3 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (CoSA Spec)	GAL	\$11.00	40	\$440.00	\$17.00	40	\$680.00	\$11.00	40	\$440.00
4 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMAC Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$74.00	390	\$28,860.00	\$172.00	390	\$67,080.00	\$74.00	390	\$28,860.00
5 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMAC, Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	84	\$12,600.00	\$197.00	84	\$16,548.00	\$151.00	84	\$12,684.00
6 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salv, Haul & Stkpl Rcl Asph Pvmnt (2" Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$16.00	300	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	300	\$18,000.00	\$16.00	300	\$4,800.00
7 299	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$203.00	160	\$32,480.00	\$931.00	160	\$148,960.00	\$204.00	160	\$32,640.00
8 432	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Riprap (Conc) (6") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$147.00	12	\$1,764.00	\$430.00	12	\$5,160.00	\$150.00	12	\$1,800.00
9 506.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Construction Exit (Install) (TxDOT)	SY	\$46.00	770	\$35,420.00	\$95.00	770	\$73,150.00	\$46.00	770	\$35,420.00
10 506.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Construction Exit (Remove) (TxDOT)	SY	\$12.00	770	\$9,240.00	\$43.00	770	\$33,110.00	\$12.00	770	\$9,240.00
11 SP507.	1 General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove and Replace Fence (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$47.00	100	\$4,700.00	\$77.00	100	\$7,700.00	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00
12 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Top Soil (4") (CoSA Spec)	CY	\$45.00	10	\$450.00	\$74.00	10	\$740.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00
13 516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$7.00	150	\$1,050.00	\$12.00	150	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00
14 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$2.00	3,580	\$7,160.00	\$3.00	3,580	\$10,740.00	\$1.50	3,580	\$5,370.00
15 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intersection, Driveways, and Turnouts (TxDOT)	SY	\$230.00	113	\$25,990.00	\$400.00	113	\$45,200.00	\$195.00	113	\$22,035.00
16 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 1)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00
17 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 2)	EA	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
18 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 3)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
19 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 4)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
20 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 5)	EA	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00
21 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 6)	EA	\$53,000.00	1	\$53,000.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$31,000.00	1	\$31,000.00
22 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 7)	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
23 531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Conc Sidewalks (4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$84.00	14	\$1,176.00	\$430.00	14	\$6,020.00	\$100.00	14	\$1,400.00
24 801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	LS	\$2,105.00	1	\$2,105.00	\$51,000.00	1	\$51,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
25 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$5,150.00	3	\$15,450.00	\$7,700.00	3	\$23,100.00	\$5,500.00	3	\$16,500.00
26 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Manholes (Tee Base) (72" Pipe) (5' Dia.)	EA	\$235,000.00	1	\$235,000.00	\$370,000.00	1	\$370,000.00	\$235,000.00	1	\$235,000.00
27 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manholes	EA	\$21,000.00	14	\$294,000.00	\$34,000.00	14	\$476,000.00	\$20,000.00	14	\$280,000.00
28 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 1)	LS	\$158,000.00	1	\$158,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00
29 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 1)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
30 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)	LS	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$236,000.00	1	\$236,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00

Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00663 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00663 - 3_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00663 - 4_INSITUFORM T		TECHNOLOGIES
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
31 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$43,000.00	1	\$43,000.0
32 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 3)	LS	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	\$247,000.00	1	\$247,000.00	\$155,000.00	1	\$155,000.0
33 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 4)	LS	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	\$247,000.00	1	\$247,000.00	\$375,000.00	1	\$375,000.0
34 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 4)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$73,000.00	1	\$73,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
35 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$440,000.00	1	\$440,000.00	\$84,000.00	1	\$84,000.0
36 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$62,000.00	1	\$62,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
37 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 6)	LS	\$1,050,000.00	1	\$1,050,000.00	\$1,780,000.00	1	\$1,780,000.00	\$1,145,000.00	1	\$1,145,000.0
38 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 6)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$663,000.00	1	\$663,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0
39 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 7)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.0
40 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" - 15" Dia.)	LF	\$5.00	320	\$1,600.00	\$12.00	320	\$3,840.00	\$10.00	320	\$3,200.0
41 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" - 24" Dia.)	LF	\$15.00	2,769	\$41,535.00	\$12.00	2,769	\$33,228.00	\$20.00	2,769	\$55,380.0
42 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (27" - Larger Dia.)	LF	\$41.00	4,049	\$166,009.00	\$22.00	4,049	\$89,078.00	\$62.00	4,049	\$251,038.0
43 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (8") (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$150.00	320	\$48,000.00	\$84.00	320	\$26,880.00	\$70.00	320	\$22,400.0
44 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (24") (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$300.00	2,769	\$830,700.00	\$160.00	2,769	\$443,040.00	\$200.00	2,769	\$553,800.0
45 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (30") (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$405.00	1,067	\$432,135.00	\$230.00	1,067	\$245,410.00	\$235.00	1,067	\$250,745.0
46 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (72") (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$905.00	2,982	\$2,698,710.00	\$1,350.00	2,982	\$4,025,700.00	\$1,115.00	2,982	\$3,324,930.0
47 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$580.00	41	\$23,780.00	\$950.00	41	\$38,950.00	\$1,100.00	41	\$45,100.0
48 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Main Break/Leak Repair (36" Recycle Water)	EA	\$33,500.00	1	\$33,500.00	\$86,000.00	1	\$86,000.00	\$33,000.00	1	\$33,000.00
49 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs (8" Dia.) (All Depths)	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.0
50 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs (24" Dia.) (All Depths)	EA	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$51,000.00	4	\$204,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.0
51 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs (30" Dia.) (All Depths)	EA	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$68,000.00	2	\$136,000.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.0
52 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs (72" Dia.) (All Depths)	EA	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$88,000.00	1	\$88,000.0
53 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repairs (8" Dia.) (All Depths)	LF	\$80.00	10	\$800.00	\$860.00	10	\$8,600.00	\$160.00	10	\$1,600.0
54 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repairs (24" Dia.) (All Depths)	LF	\$100.00	80	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	80	\$104,000.00	\$130.00	80	\$10,400.0
55 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repairs (30" Dia.) (All Depths)	LF	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$1,700.00	20	\$34,000.00	\$240.00	20	\$4,800.00
56 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repairs (72" Dia.) (All Depths)	LF	\$275.00	20	\$5,500.00	\$2,700.00	20	\$54,000.00	\$700.00	20	\$14,000.0
57 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (24" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)	EA	\$105.00	7	\$735.00	\$750.00	7	\$5,250.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00
58 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (30" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)	EA	\$105.00	2	\$210.00	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.0
59 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (72" Dia.) (Manhole to Manhole)	EA	\$105.00	1	\$105.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
60 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, All Depths (by Remote Control)	EA	\$100.00	43	\$4,300.00	\$570.00	43	\$24,510.00	\$50.00	43	\$2,150.0
61 C50(2)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Chain Link Fence (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$11.00	722	\$7,942.00	\$8.00	722	\$5,776.00	\$11.00	722	\$7,942.0
62 SS 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$3,680.00	10	\$36,800.00	\$2,400.00	10	\$24,000.00	\$1,600.00	10	\$16,000.0
63 SC-14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RailPros Service Allowance	ALW	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
64 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Sites 1 - 7)	LS	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$439,000.00	1	\$439,000.00	\$762,000.00	1	\$762,000.0
65 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Sites 1 - 7)	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$481,000.00	1	\$481,000.00	\$380,500.00	1	\$380,500.0
66 102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
				Total			\$7,565,066.00			\$12,486,294.00			\$8,934,826.00
Calendar Days To Co	omplete : 365												